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Overview
The Chiron Spinal Fixation System consists of a variety of pedicle screws, rods, nuts, cross links, and rod connectors.
Implant components can be rigidly locked into a variety of different configurations to suit the individual pathology and
anatomical conditions of the mature patient. All components are made of titanium alloy, per ASTM F136.
From the thoracic spine to the ilium, the Chiron Spinal System facilitates surgeon choice and flexibility across patient types
with a variety of implant options for treating multiple spinal pathologies with one system. 

Features & Benefits

The low-profile tulip design allows for
minimal implant projection superior to the rod.

Friction-Fit Tulip Design
Creates a stable base for construct assembly.

SPECIFICATION

Ordering Information

Cat.No
Poly Reduction Axial Screw

Description Size
4148-4520
4148-4525
4148-4530
4148-4535
4148-4540
4148-4545
4148-4550

Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø4.5 20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm

4148-5525
4148-5530
4148-5535
4148-5540
4148-5545
4148-5550
4148-5555

Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø5.5 25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm

4148-6530
4148-6535
4148-6540
4148-6545
4148-6550
4148-6555
4148-6560
4148-6565

Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø6.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

4148-7530
4148-7535
4148-7540
4148-7545
4148-7550
4148-7555
4148-7560
4148-7565

Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø7.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

4148-8530
4148-8535
4148-8540
4148-8545
4148-8550
4148-8555
4148-8560
4148-8565

Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw
Poly Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø8.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

Cat.No
Poly Axial Screw

Description Size
4144-4520
4144-4525
4144-4530
4144-4535
4144-4540
4144-4545
4144-4550

Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw

Ø4.5 20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm

4144-5525
4144-5530
4144-5535
4144-5540
4144-5545
4144-5550
4144-5555

Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw

Ø5.5 25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm

4144-6530
4144-6535
4144-6540
4144-6545
4144-6550
4144-6555
4144-6560
4144-6565

Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw

Ø6.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

4144-7530
4144-7535
4144-7540
4144-7545
4144-7550
4144-7555
4144-7560
4144-7565

Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw

Ø7.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

4144-8530
4144-8535
4144-8540
4144-8545
4144-8550
4144-8555
4144-8560
4144-8565

Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw
Poly Axial Pedicle Screw

Ø8.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

Cat.No
Mono Axial Screw

Description Size
4124-4520
4124-4525
4124-4530
4124-4535
4124-4540
4124-4545
4124-4550

Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw

4.5 20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm

4124-5525
4124-5530
4124-5535
4124-5540
4124-5545
4124-5550
4124-5555

Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw

5.5 25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm

4124-6530
4124-6535
4124-6540
4124-6545
4124-6550
4124-6555
4124-6560
4124-6565

Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw

6.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

4124-7530
4124-7535
4124-7540
4124-7545
4124-7550
4124-7555
4124-7560
4124-7565

Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw

7.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

4124-8530
4124-8535
4124-8540
4124-8545
4124-8550
4124-8555
4124-8560
4124-8565

Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw
Mono Axial Pedicle Screw

8.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

Cat.No
Mono Reduction Axial Screw

Description Size
4128-4520
4128-4525
4128-4530
4128-4535
4128-4540
4128-4545
4128-4550

Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø4.5 20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm

4128-5525
4128-5530
4128-5535
4128-5540
4128-5545
4128-5550
4128-5555

Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø5.5 25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm

4128-6530
4128-6535
4128-6540
4128-6545
4128-6550
4128-6555
4128-6560
4128-6565

Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø6.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

4128-7530
4128-7535
4128-7540
4128-7545
4128-7550
4128-7555
4128-7560
4128-7565

Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø7.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

4128-8530
4128-8535
4128-8540
4128-8545
4128-8550
4128-8555
4128-8560
4128-8565

Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw
Mono Reduction Pedicle Screw

Ø8.5 30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

CHIRON2

Ø 5.5 Rod

Dual lead

Slim & low profile tulip head

Self-Tapping

Conical core
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Cat.No
Chiron Straight Rods

Description Size
4338-5525
4338-5535
4338-5535
4338-5540
4338-5545
4338-5550
4338-5555
4338-5560
4338-5565
4338-5570
4338-5575
4338-5580
4338-5585
4338-5590
4338-5595
4338-5100
4338-5110
4338-5120
4338-5130
4338-5140
4338-5150
4338-5160
4338-5170
4338-5180
4338-5190
4338-5200
4338-5250
4338-5300
4338-5350
4338-5400
4338-5450
4338-5500

Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod
Spinal Rigid Rod

Ø5.5 25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
70mm
75mm
80mm
85mm
90mm
95mm
100mm
110mm
120mm
130mm
140mm
150mm
160mm
170mm
180mm
190mm
200mm
250mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm
500mm

Cat.No
Chiron Pre-bend Rods

Description Size
4339-5525
4339-5535
4339-5535
4339-5540
4339-5545
4339-5550
4339-5555
4339-5560
4339-5565
4339-5570
4339-5575
4339-5580
4339-5585
4339-5590
4339-5595
4339-5100
4339-55A5
4339-5105
4339-5110
4339-5115
4339-5120
4339-5125
4339-5130
4339-5140
4339-5150
4339-5160
4339-5170
4339-5180
4339-5190
4339-5200

Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod
Spinal Pre-bend Rod

Ø5.5 25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
70mm
75mm
80mm
85mm
90mm
95mm
100mm
105mm
105mm
110mm
115mm
120mm
125mm
130mm
140mm
150mm
160mm
170mm
180mm
190mm
200mm

Cat.No
Chiron  Iliac Rod Connector

Description Size
4863-5515
4863-5520
4863-5525
4863-5530
4863-5540
4863-5550
4861-5515
4861-5520
4861-5525
4861-5530
4861-5540
4861-5550

Iliac Rod Connector
Iliac Rod Connector
Iliac Rod Connector
Iliac Rod Connector
Iliac Rod Connector
Iliac Rod Connector
Iliac Rod Connector(Closed)
Iliac Rod Connector(Closed)
Iliac Rod Connector(Closed)
Iliac Rod Connector(Closed)
Iliac Rod Connector(Closed)
Iliac Rod Connector(Closed)

15mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
40mm
50mm
15mm
20mm
25mm
30mm
40mm
50mm

Cat.No
Chiron Crosslink

Description Size
4412-3034
4412-3442
4412-4053
4412-5070

Crosslink
Crosslink
Crosslink
Crosslink

30~34mm
34~42mm
40~53mm
50~70mm

Cat.No
Chiron Rod Connector

Description Size
4502-0011
4502-1001

Chiron Rod Connector
Chiron Rod Connector

Axial
Domino

Cat.No
Chiron Nut Screw & Set Screw

Description
4205-0001 Chiron Nut Screw 4.8mm

Size
M10

Ordering Information

Ordering Information Instruments
Item.No Description Remark
4901-8028
29-10012
4901-0041
29-10015
29-10016
4901-8003
4901-8004
4901-8005
4901-8006
4901-8007
4901-8008
4901-8009
4901-5015
4901-8031
4901-7050
4901-8051
4901-8032
29-10026
4901-8012
4901-8014
4901-8048
9807-0052
4901-8015
4901-8016
4901-0055
4901-0056
4901-7003
4901-0030

4CIS® Awl
Pedicle Probe for 5.5mm Screw
Pedicle Probe, Curved 
Guide Pins, Triangle
Guide Pins, Ellipse
4CIS® Sounder, Straight
4CIS® Sounder, Angled
4CIS® Chiron Tap Ø4.5
4CIS® Chiron Tap Ø5.5
4CIS® Chiron Tap Ø6.5
4CIS® Chiron Tap Ø7.5
4CIS® Chiron Screw Driver
4CIS® Poly Axial Bone Screw Final Driver
4CIS® Screw Head Positioner
4CIS® Ratcheting I-Handle
4CIS® French Rod Bender
4CIS® Chiron Rod Holder A type
Rod Pusher
4CIS® Chiron Rod Rocker 5.5 type
4CIS® Nut Screw Final Driver Shaft
4CIS® Nut Starter
Torque Limit Handle (Nut)
4CIS® Chiron Persuader
4CIS® Anti-Torque Wrench
Compressor
Distractor
Nut Guide Cutting Forceps
Screw Driver 3HEX

Stiff
Stiff
Non-Cannula
Non-Cannula
Non-Cannula
Non-Cannula

1/4 Square
Shaft type

Item.No Description Remark
29-10013
4901-8001
4901-8002
4901-8029
4901-8030
4901-8011
4901-8010
4901-8057
4901-8049
4901-8018
4901-8052
4901-8053
4901-8054
4901-8055
4901-8056
4901-8047
4901-8050
4901-8013
9901-4044
9901-4043
9901-4040
9901-4041
9901-4042

Pedicle Probe for 6.5mm Screw
4CIS® Pedicle Probe, Straight
4CIS® Pedicle Probe, Curved
4CIS® Sounder, Straight
4CIS® Sounder, Angled
4CIS® In-situ Rod Bender, Right
4CIS® In-situ Rod Bender, Left
4CIS® Chiron Rod Rocker 6.0 type
4CIS® Chiron Rod Holder B Type
4CIS® Chiron Reduction Screw Driver
4CIS® Chiron T-Handle Tap Ø4.5
4CIS® Chiron T-Handle Tap Ø5.5
4CIS® Chiron T-Handle Tap Ø6.5
4CIS® Chiron T-Handle Tap Ø7.5
4CIS® Chiron T-Handle Tap Ø8.5
4CIS® Chiron Tap Ø8.5
4CIS® Ratcheting T-Handle
4CIS® Nut Starter
Accessory Caddy
Rod Caddy
Implant Case
Instrument Case 1
Instrument Case 2

Flexible
Flexible

Ordering Information

Part No.
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw

Description Size
4126-4520
4126-4525
4126-4530
4126-4535
4126-4540
4126-4545
4126-4550
4126-5525
4126-5530
4126-5535
4126-5540
4126-5545
4126-5550
4126-5555
4126-6530
4126-6535
4126-6540
4126-6545
4126-6550
4126-6555
4126-6560
4126-6565
4126-7530
4126-7535
4126-7540
4126-7545
4126-7550
4126-7555
4126-7560
4126-7565
4126-8530
4126-8535
4126-8540
4126-8545
4126-8550
4126-8555
4126-8560
4126-8565

Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw
Mono Axial Cannulated Screw

Ø4.5

Ø5.5

Ø6.5

Ø7.5

Ø8.5

20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

Part No.
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw

Description Size
4135-4520
4135-4525
4135-4530
4135-4535
4135-4540
4135-4545
4135-4550
4135-5525
4135-5530
4135-5535
4135-5540
4135-5545
4135-5550
4135-5555
4135-6530
4135-6535
4135-6540
4135-6545
4135-6550
4135-6555
4135-6560
4135-6565
4135-7530
4135-7535
4135-7540
4135-7545
4135-7550
4135-7555
4135-7560
4135-7565
4135-8530
4135-8535
4135-8540
4135-8545
4135-8550
4135-8555
4135-8560
4135-8565

Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw
Mono Reduction Cannulated Screw

Ø4.5

Ø5.5

Ø6.5

Ø7.5

Ø8.5

20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Description SizeCat. No

4146-4520
4146-4525
4146-4530
4146-4535
4146-4540
4146-4545
4146-4550
4146-5525
4146-5530
4146-5535
4146-5540
4146-5545
4146-5550
4146-5555
4146-6530
4146-6535
4146-6540
4146-6545
4146-6550
4146-6555
4146-6560
4146-6565
4146-7530
4146-7535
4146-7540
4146-7545
4146-7550
4146-7555
4146-7560
4146-7565
4146-8530
4146-8535
4146-8540
4146-8545
4146-8550
4146-8555
4146-8560
4146-8565

Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 
Poly Axial Cannulated Screw 

Ø4.5

Ø5.5

Ø6.5

Ø7.5

Ø8.5

20mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
25mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

Cat.No
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw

Description Size
4137-4520
4137-4525
4137-4530
4137-4535
4137-4540
4137-4545
4137-4550
4137-5525
4137-5530
4137-5535
4137-5540
4137-5545
4137-5550
4137-5555
4137-6530
4137-6535
4137-6540
4137-6545
4137-6550
4137-6555
4137-6560
4137-6565
4137-7530
4137-7535
4137-7540
4137-7545
4137-7550
4137-7555
4137-7560
4137-7565
4137-8530
4137-8535
4137-8540
4137-8545
4137-8550
4137-8555
4137-8560
4137-8565

Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
Poly Reduction Cannulated Screw 
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Ø4.5

Ø5.5

Ø6.5

Ø7.5

Ø8.5
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